
         

      
Family learning Virtual Courses offer  

Term 6   June- July 2020  

Monday 1st June 
 
First Aid (3week course) 
1pm-3pm CAB  

Tuesday 2nd June Wednesday 3rd June 
 
First Aid (3week course) 
9:30-11:30  CAB 
 
Stepping Up into Primary 
(adult) JL 1pm-3pm  
 
Storytime 10-11.30 JL 
 
Mini Builders and Boffins – 
1-3pm CAB 

Thursday 4th June 
 
Mini Builders and Boffins – 
9:30-11:30 CAB 
 
Homework Surgery 
(maths/English) 10am -12 JL  

Friday 5th June 
 
First Aid 9:30-11:30 TC (3 
week course) 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday 8th June 
1-3pm Crafts PD 
 
First Aid (3week course) 
1pm-3pm CAB 
 
Managing Children’s 
Behaviour 7-9pm ADP (4 
week course)  

Tuesday 9th June 
Managing Children’s 
Behaviour – 10am-12 PB 
 
Homework Surgery 
(maths/English) 10am -12 JL 
 
Confident Parent, Confident 
Child 1pm-3pm PB 

Wednesday 10th June 
 
First Aid (3week course) 
9:30-11:30  CAB 
 
10-12 Crafts PD 
 
Storytime 10-11.30 JL 
 
Stepping Up into Primary 
(adult) JL 1pm-3pm 
 
Mini Builders and Boffins – 
1-3pm CAB 

Thursday 11th June 
 
 
Mini Builders and Boffins – 
9:30-11:30 CAB 
 
Confident Parent, Confident 
Child 10am-12 PB 
 
Homework Surgery 
(maths/English) 10am -12 JL 
 
Understanding your 
teenager 1pm-3pm PB 

Friday 12th June 
First Aid 9:30-11:30 TC 
 
 
 
 



         

      
 
Stepping Up into Primary 
(with crafts) PD/ADP 1pm-
3pm 

Monday 15th June  

1-3pm Crafts PD 
 
First Aid ( last session of 
3week course) 1pm-3pm 
CAB 
 
Managing Children’s 
Behaviour 7-9pm ADP 

Tuesday 16th June 
Managing Children’s 
Behaviour – 10am-12 PB 
 
Homework Surgery 
(maths/English) 10am -12 JL 
 
Confident Parent, Confident 
Child 1pm-3pm PB 

Wednesday 17th June 
 
Managing Children’s 
behaviour 9:30-11:30 ADP 
 
First Aid (3week course) 
9:30-11:30  CAB 
 
10-12 Crafts PD 
 
Storytime 10-11.30 JL 
 
Stepping Up into Primary 
(adult) JL 1pm-3pm 
 
Understanding Your 
Teenager- 7pm-9pm ADP 
 
Mini Builders and Boffins – 
1-3pm CAB 

Thursday 18th June 
 
Mini Builders and Boffins – 
9:30-11:30 CAB 
 
 
Confident Parent, Confident 
Child 10am-12 PB 
 
Homework Surgery 
(maths/English) 10am -12 JL 
 
Understanding your 
teenager 1pm-3pm PB 
 
Stepping Up into Primary 
(with crafts) PD/ADP 1pm-
3pm 

Friday 19th June 
First Aid 9:30-11:30 TC  
 
 
 
 

Monday 22nd June 
 
1-3pm Crafts PD 
 
First Aid ( 1st Session of 
3week course) 1pm-3pm 

Tuesday 23rd June 
Managing Children’s 
Behaviour – 10am-12 PB 
 
Homework Surgery 
(maths/English) 10am -12 JL 

Wednesday 24th June 
 
Managing Children’s 
behaviour 9:30-11:30 ADP 
 
 

Thursday 25th June 
 
Mini Builders and Boffins – 
9:30-11:30 CAB 
 
 

Friday 26th June 



         

      
CAB 
 
Managing Children’s 
Behaviour 7-9pm ADP 

 
Confident Parent, Confident 
Child 1pm-3pm PB 

First Aid (3week course) 
9:30-11:30  CAB 
 
10-12 Crafts PD 
 
Storytime 10-11.30 JL 
 
Stepping Up into Primary 
(adult) JL 1pm-3pm 
 
Understanding Your 
Teenager- 7pm-9pm ADP 
 
Mini Builders and Boffins – 
1-3pm CAB 
 

Confident Parent, Confident 
Child 10am-12 PB 
 
Homework Surgery 
(maths/English) 10am -12 JL 
 
Understanding your 
teenager 1pm-3pm PB 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday 29th June 
1-3pm Crafts PD 
 
 
First Aid (3week course) 
1pm-3pm CAB 
 
Managing Children’s 
Behaviour 7-9pm ADP 

Tuesday 30th June  
Managing Children’s 
Behaviour – 10am-12 PB 
 
Homework Surgery 
(maths/English) 10am -12 JL 
 
Confident Parent, Confident 
Child 1pm-3pm PB 

Wednesday 1st July 
 
Managing Children’s 
behaviour 9:30-11:30 ADP 
 
 
First Aid (3week course) 
9:30-11:30  CAB 
 
10-12 Crafts PD 
 
Storytime 10-11.30 JL 
 
Understanding Your 

Thursday 2nd July 
 
Mini Builders and Boffins – 
9:30-11:30 CAB 
 
 
 
Confident Parent, Confident 
Child 10am-12 PB 
 
Homework Surgery 
(maths/English) 10am -12 JL 
 
Understanding your 

Friday 3rd July 



         

      
Teenager- 7pm-9pm ADP 
 
Mini Builders and Boffins – 
1-3pm CAB 

teenager 1pm-3pm PB 
 
Stepping Up into Primary 
(with crafts) PD/ADP 1pm-
3pm 

Monday 6th July 
 
First Aid (3week course – last 
session ) 1pm-3pm CAB 
 
 
1-3pm Crafts PD 

 

Tuesday 7th July 
Stepping Up into Primary 
(adult only) PB 10am-12 
 

Wednesday 8th July 
 
Managing Children’s 
behaviour 9:30-11:30 ADP 
 
 
First Aid (3week course) 
9:30-11:30  CAB 
 
10-12 Crafts PD  
 
Understanding Your 
Teenager- 7pm-9pm ADP 
 
Mini Builders and Boffins – 
1-3pm CAB 

Thursday 9th July 
 
Mini Builders and Boffins – 
9:30-11:30 CAB 
 
 
Stepping Up into Primary 
(adult only) PB 1pm-3pm 

Friday 10th July 

Monday 13th July 
 
 

Tuesday 14th July  
Stepping Up into Primary 
(adult only) PB 10am-12 
 

Wednesday 15th July  
 
Mini Builders and Boffins – 
1-3pm CAB 

Thursday 16th July 
 
Mini Builders and Boffins – 
9:30-11:30 CAB 
 
 
Stepping Up into Primary 
(adult only) PB 1pm-3pm 

Friday 17th July  

 



         

      
 

First Aid Courses – 3 week courses  

Craft courses – one off sessions  

Managing Children’s Behaviour – 4 week courses – Adults only  

Confident Parent, Confident Child – 4 week courses – Adults only  

Homework Surgeries for Maths and English  

Stepping Up into Primary – one off sessions – Adult only  

Understanding Your Teenager – 4 week courses – Adult only  

Storytime – one off sessions  

Stepping Up into Primary with Crafts – one off sessions  

Mini Builders and Boffins – one off sessions  

 


